SUMMARY
CYAT81X
(61, 71, 77, 88 I/Os)
Automotive TrueTouch® Multi-Touch
All-Points Touchscreen Controller Datasheet
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 002-04310 Rev. *C  Revised December 23, 2019
Features

 s
u
p
p
o
rt
5-
V
 T
x
P
ac
k
ag
e
CYAT81682-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81682-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81682-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100 TQFP
CYAT81685-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81685-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 128 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81688-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
CYAT81688-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
CYAT81689-100AA61Z 61 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
SUMMARY
CYAT81X
(61, 71, 77, 88 I/Os)
Document Number: 002-04310 Rev. *C Page 3 of 5
Ordering Code Definitions
CYAT81689-100AS61Z 61 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81689-100AA71Z 71 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81689-100AS71Z 71 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81689-100AA77Z 77 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81689-100AS77Z 77 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100 TQFP
CYAT81689-128AA88Z 88 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
CYAT81689-128AS88Z 88 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128 TQFP
Table 1.  Ordering Information[2] (continued)
MPN
N
u